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SGA211

Kit Prem. Ganasce

Descrizione

Disponibilita

EAN

Larghezza [mm]
Alesaggio-@ [mm]

Diametro [mm)]

BC0168 X 2
5 < {)
) Lo
SGA211
OEM
Marchio Riferimento

N° componente
N° componente

N° componente

AM

Marchio
ATE

ATE

ATE

ATE
BENDIX
BOSCH
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMSI
BSF
CHAMPION
DELPHI
DEX
FERODO
FTE
GALFER
JURID

LPR
MAGNETI MARELLI
MGA
PAGID
QUINTON HAZELL
REMSA

B. SHOES KIT NISSAN
Disponibile
8050141028083

27

17,78

180,0

SFA856

SK0741

BC0168

Riferimento
03.0520-3317.3
03.0520-4217.3
693317
694217
381376B
0204 114612
0204 114 640
K56009
GKO0211

7286
381376CH
KP914

26211
FMK417
TK1720
26211
381376J
OEK481
TK154LU
PM719336
R0945
BS886K1
SPK3394.00


https://api-sigmauto.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

ROADHOUSE SPK3394.00

SIGMAUTO SGA211
TEXTAR 84047200
TRUSTING 6211

TRW GSK1936
VALEO 554746
VALEO 554798
VAPSINT FK215-R
VILLAR 6089051
ZIMMERMANN 209901177
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